MAINS

Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries — £1.5

Local Ale-Battered Atlantic Cod Fillet, thick-cut chips, minted mushy peas, tartare sauce

Veggie Chilli, lightly spiced mixed beans and winter vegetables, fluffy rice, tortilla chips (VE)

Mac ‘n’ Cheese, macaroni pasta, creamy cheese sauce, cheddar, breadcrumbs, focaccia garlic bread (V)

Chicken Schnitzel, hand-crumbed marinated chicken breast, thick-cut chips, salad, tartare sauce

Sussex Bangers & Mashed Potatoes, oven-baked Sussex sausages, breadcrumbed mash, caramelised onion gravy (GF)

Steak & Ale Pie, chunks of British steak, mushrooms, beef and ale gravy, shortcrust pastry, mashed potatoes, winter vegetables
Beetroot Wellington, winter vegetables, puff pastry wellington, mashed potatoes, onion gravy (VE)

Chicken Caesar Salad, marinated chicken fillet, little gem, toasted garlic croutons, shaved parmesan, and Caesar dressing
Add Bacon

Roasted Half Chicken, marinated in herbs and garlic, thick-cut chips, mixed leaf salad (GF)

Smashed Beef Burger, Sussex beef burger, pretzel bun, little gem, tomato, red onion, pickles, burger sauce, thick-cut chips
Add Cheese

Add Bacon

Add Salad

Portuguese Chicken Burger, marinated and lightly spiced chicken fillet, pretzel bun, chilli jam, srirachaq, little gem, tomato, red

onion, thick-cut chips
Add Cheese

Add Bacon

Add Salad

Brighton Blue Burger, Sussex beef burger, smoked bacon, local blue cheese, pretzel bun, little gem, tomato, red onion, pickles,

burger sauce, thick-cut chips
Add Salad

Plant-Based Burger, Moving Mountains® burger, pretzel bun, Sheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, burger sauce,
thick-cut chips (VE)
Add salad

LIGHT BITES

15.9
14.2
13.8
15.0
13.9
14.8
14.5

12.2
20

15.3

14.6
1.5
20
20

14.9

1.5
20
20

14.9

20

14.6

20

Mediterranean Style Humous, olive oil, paprika, with marinated 6.9

SUNDAY ROAST AT THE DORSET ——

olives and foasted focaccia (VE)

Available all-day every Sunday
(until we run out)

All served with crispy roasted potatoes, honey-
roasted carrots, buttered peas, smashed swede,
and gravy

Plant-based alternatives available

Mains

Roasted Free Range

Garlic & Herb Chicken
17.5

Slow Roasted
Sirloin of Sussex Beef
18.5

Seasonal Vegetable
Vegan Wellington
17.5

Kids Roast
A smaller portion of our classic roasfs
8.5

Sides

Pigs in Blankets
Cauliflower Cheese
6.0

Tempura Calamari Rings, with creamy paprika aioli 8.8
Buffalo Chicken Wings, marinated with fresh herbs and spices, 8.1
with maple and bourbon BBQ or piri-piri sauce (Ask for GF)

Garlic Mushroom Soup, with toasted focaccia (VE) (Ask for GF) 7.8
Focaccia Garlic Bread Slices (VE) 7.4
Halloumi Fries, with chilli jam (V) 7.5
Loaded Nachos, with baked yellow corn torfilla chips, cheese, 9.1
guacamole, sour cream, chopped fomatoes,

red onion, jalapenos, salsa (Ask for VE)

SIDES

Seasoned Thick-Cut Chips (VE) 4.2
Sweet Potato Fries (VE) 4.6
Mixed Salad (VE) (GF) 3.8
DESSERTS

Ultimate Chocolate Brownie, clotted cream vanilla, 7.4
chocolate, strawberry, or pistachio ice cream (V)

New York Syle Vanilla Cheesecake, berry compote (V) 7.4
Apple Pie, custard (V) 7.2
Ice Cream & Sorbet, choose from clotted cream vanillg, 4.9
pistachio, strawberry and chocolate ice cream, or

lemon and mango sorbet (VE) (GF)

BAR SNACKS

Marinated Olives 4.2
Pipers Crisps 2.0
Anglesey Sea Salt | Burrow Hill Cider Vinegar & Salt | Kirkby Malham Chorizo
Biggleswade Sweet Chilli | Lye Cross Cheddar & Onion

Mr Filbert's Gourmet Nuts 1.9

Salt Crusted Peanuts| Dry Roasted Peanuts | Salt & Pepper Cashews
Chilli & Lime Peanuts | Rosemary Almonds



