
Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries - £1.5		
Local Ale-Battered Atlantic Cod Fillet, thick-cut chips, minted mush	y peas, tartare sauce	15.9
Veggie Chilli, lightly spiced mixed beans and winter vegetables, fluffy rice, tortilla chips (VE)		14.2
Mac 'n' Cheese, macaroni pasta, creamy cheese sauce, cheddar	r, breadcrumbs, focaccia garlic bread (V)	13.8
Chicken Schnitzel, hand-crumbed marinated chicken breast, thick	c-cut chips, salad, tartare sauce	15.0
Sussex Bangers & Mashed Potatoes, oven-baked Sussex sausages,	breadcrumbed mash, caramelised onion gravy (GF)	13.9
Steak & Ale Pie, chunks of British steak, mushrooms, beef and ale g	ravy, shortcrust pastry, mashed potatoes, winter vegetables	14.8
Beetroot Wellington, winter vegetables, puff pastry wellington, mashed potatoes, onion gravy (VE)		14.5
Chicken Caesar Salad , marinated chicken fillet, little gem, toasted Add Bacon	l garlic croutons, shaved parmesan, and Caesar dressing	12.2
Roasted Half Chicken, marinated in herbs and garlic, thick-cut chip	ps, mixed leaf salad (GF)	15.3
Smashed Beef Burger , Sussex beef burger, pretzel bun, little gem, to Add Cheese Add Bacon Add Salad	omato, red onion, pickles, burger sauce, thick-cut chips	14.6 1.5 2.0 2.0
Portuguese Chicken Burger, marinated and lightly spiced chicken onion, thick-cut chips Add Cheese Add Bacon Add Salad	fillet, pretzel bun, chilli jam, sriracha, little gem, tomato, red	14.9 1.5 2.0 2.0
Brighton Blue Burger , Sussex beef burger, smoked bacon, local bluburger sauce, thick-cut chips Add Salad	e cheese, pretzel bun, little gem, tomato, red onion, pickles,	14.9
Plant-Based Burger, Moving Mountains® burger, pretzel bun, Sheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, burger sauce,		14.6
thick-cut chips (VE) Add Salad		2.0
	LIGHT BITES	
SUNDAY ROAST AT THE DORSET	Mediterranean Style Humous , olive oil, paprika, with marinate olives and toasted focaccia (VE)	d 6.9
	Tempura Calamari Rings, with creamy paprika aioli	8.8
Available all—day every Sunday (until we run out)	Buffalo Chicken Wings , marinated with fresh herbs and spices with maple and bourbon BBQ or piri-piri sauce (Ask for GF)	, 8.1
All served with crispy roasted potatoes, honey- roasted carrots, buttered peas, smashed swede, and gravy	Garlic Mushroom Soup, with toasted focaccia (VE) (Ask for GF	⁻) 7.8
	Focaccia Garlic Bread Slices ($\vee E$)	7.4
	Halloumi Fries, with chilli jam (V)	7.5
Plant-based alternatives available	Loaded Nachos , with baked yellow corn tortilla chips, cheese guacamole, sour cream, chopped tomatoes,	, 9.1
Mains	red onion, jalapeños, salsa (Ask for VE)	
Roasted Free Range Garlic & Herb Chicken 17.5	SIDES	
	Seasoned Thick-Cut Chips (VE) Sweet Potato Fries (VE) Mixed Salad (VE)(GF)	4.2 4.6 3.8
Slow Roasted Sirloin of Sussex Beef 18.5	DESSERTS	
	Ultimate Chocolate Brownie, clotted cream vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, or pistachio ice cream (V)	7.4
Seasonal Vegetable Vegan Wellington 17.5 Kids Roast A smaller portion of our classic roasts	New York Syle Vanilla Cheesecake, berry compote (V)	7.4
	Apple Pie, custard (V)	7.2
	Ice Cream & Sorbet, choose from clotted cream vanilla,	4.9
	pistachio, strawberry and chocolate ice cream, or lemon and mango sorbet (VE)(GF) $$	7.,
8.5	BAR SNACKS	
 Sides	Marinated Olives	4.2
Pigs in Blankets	Pipers Crisps Anglesey Sea Salt Burrow Hill Cider Vinegar & Salt Kirkby Malham Chorizo Biggleswade Sweet Chilli Lye Cross Cheddar & Onion	2.0
Cauliflower Cheese 6.0	Mr Filbert's Gourmet Nuts Salt Crusted Peanuts Dry Roasted Peanuts Salt & Pepper Cashews	1.9

Salt Crusted Peanuts | Dry Roasted Peanuts | Salt & Pepper Cashews Chilli & Lime Peanuts | Rosemary Almonds